
FROM:

Nathan Hsieh
4050 W HARMON AVE SUITE 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Christyne Pokorny
912 McLean St

FALLS CITY, NE 68355

USPS DELIVER TO:
Christyne Pokorny
912 McLean St

FALLS CITY, NE 68355

CUST REF: PK-5584357690572930895-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-2

63
89

08
03

FedEx Tracking ID# 3956 6946 9961
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3956 6946 9961

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5039 1677 08


